
001

107

114

102

103

121

112

110

109

105

118

111

108

116

104

106

117

101

115

120

119

136

134

133

137

140

301

139

145

143

135

144

Numéro

Numéro

Numéro

TOCABEN Sébastien

AUB Laurent

RIVOLLET Thomas

ROCHE Olivier

BOURDEAU Pierre

RYO Jean François

BOVIS Laurent

GAGER Patrick

DELIE Damien

POLIDORI Claude

PELLETERET Yves

VALLEE Eric

TOURNEUR Vincent

FERRARI Laurent

BELLEC Alain

ROBIC Gael

BARDOTTI Pierre François

GIROUSSE Gilles

TROUTIER Jannick

MOINEAU Eric

MARTINEZ Jose

GIRARD Christophe

MOINE Jean Christophe

GOURRAGNE Pierre

URLACHER Sebastien

RODRIGUES Samuel

DONATIU Juan

LUCOT Guillaume

ROUSSELOT Jean pierre

TAFILET Anthony

BUITENHUIS Maarten

SIMON Jean Yves

Equipage

Equipage

Equipage

KTM 450

PEUGEOT P4

TOYOTA HDJ 61

RANGE ROVER V8

TOYOTA HDJ 61

TOYOTA BJ71

ROVER

LAND ROVER V8

TOYOTA KZJ 70

MITSUBISHI PAJERO

SUZUKI  VITARA V6

TOYOTA LJ 73

MITSUBISHI PAJERO

RANGE ROVER V8

MITSUBISHI PAJERO

TOYOTA KZJ 73

VW COX BAJA  2RM

MERCEDES KORO

COTEL PRV

BCBG

MERCEDES KALVAS V

TOYOTA HDJ 100

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN TERRANO

MITSUBISHI PAJERO

LAND ROVER DEFEND

MAN

NISSAN D22

TOYOTA KZJ 90

TOYOTA KDJ 120

KIA SORENTO

TOYOTA LAND CRUISE

Véhicule

Véhicule

Véhicule

14h 47m 48s

15h 37m 45s

15h 24m 32s

16h 24m 04s

17h 51m 42s

18h 33m 37s

20h 12m 12s

22h 32m 44s

21h 20m 05s

23h 41m 47s

22h 14m 53s

28h 9m 42s

24h 11m 32s

31h 11m 17s

30h 4m 48s

29h 42m 00s

36h 19m 29s

32h 12m 13s

38h 0m 00s

38h 0m 00s

38h 0m 00s

14h 56m 48s

14h 54m 54s

15h 16m 52s

18h 31m 01s

18h 28m 22s

21h 42m 48s

22h 56m 41s

26h 21m 43s

23h 48m 43s

22h 13m 13s

29h 27m 40s

Total
Temps

Total
Temps

Total
Temps

60

30

30

60

30

105

75

360

45

1395

1050

1605

1830

2490

2780

3410

3800

4580

15

30

30

120

165

155

125

330

590

240

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

       44.48

       86.45

      133.32

      163.04

      220.42

      292.37

      421.12

      531.44

      534.05

      645.47

      843.53

      883.42

     1995.32

     2070.17

     2558.48

     2761.00

     3818.29

     3861.13

     4839.00

     5229.00

     6009.00

       60.48

       73.54

       95.52

      380.01

      422.22

      606.48

      650.41

      730.43

      907.43

     1072.13

     1156.40

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Clas.

Clas.

Clas.

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DE L'ETAPE 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DE L'ETAPE 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DE L'ETAPE 4

Catégorie  1 MOTO 

Catégorie  2 AVANT 1990 

Catégorie  3 AVANT 2003 

0

0

46.47

76.19

133.57

205.52

334.27

444.59

447.2

559.02

757.08

796.57

1908.47

1983.32

2472.03

2674.15

3731.44

3774.28

4752.15

5142.15

5922.15

0

13.06

35.04

319.13

361.34

546

589.53

669.55

846.55

1011.25

1095.52

Ecart

Ecart

Ecart

M

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

Cat

Cat

Cat

PORCHERE Romain

NOVEL Sonia

GAUTHIER Lea

DOMY Bruno

RYO Marie Aline

DARONNE Sylvie

GAGER Ludovic

DELIE Corinne

CHASSAGNE Jean

SMAÏNE Nadia

VALLEE Christine

LAMBERT Christian

FERRARI Fabienne

BOURGEOIS Johan

NEYRAC Didier

FAYARD Bruno

FRAISSE Caroline

RIVIERE Sandrine

PAULOUIN Lisa

PIFARRE Guillaume

BOUVIER philippe

JADOT Lionel

GOURRAGNE Lucas

GURI Dimitri

RODRIGUES Sacha

PADROS Jordi

LUCOT Cesar

GAULTIER Jean jacques

DE SOUSA Gil

BUITENHUIS Jeanette

SIMON Eugenie



142

132

141

131

212

207

219

202

222

204

206

205

208

211

220

201

221

226

203

223

224

214

218

215

216

217

227

Numéro

Numéro

Numéro

MOURAT Gilles

CHARTIER Dimitri

BREBAN Eric

ROISEUX Jeremy

CHAPOT Remy

MOGNO Serge

DARD Yvan Pierre

LACAM Hugues

COQUELLE Alain

GOULLIOUD Olivier

GAUFRETEAU Etienne

MONMARCHE Pascal

MARCONNET Mathieu

BESSON Jean pascal

JONCHERE Alexandre

DOMINGUEZ Daniel

MORVAN Hervé

RAMOS Emmanuel

FAUCHET Thomas

GE Gaetan

COQUIDE Eric

MAUTRET Sylvain

CRETIER Richard

REPARAT Jean Paul

CHORYNSKI Grégory

JOINEAU Marc

FOREST Florian

Equipage

Equipage

Equipage

TOYOTA KDJ 120

AUDI PRO TRUCK

TOYOTA LAND CRUISE

TOYOTA

BMC 2RM

CAN AM X3

TOYOTA HDJ 80

CAN AM X3

BOWLER

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS

SMG PORCHE

BOWLER

CAN AM X3

TOYOTA HDJ 80

POLARIS

CAN AM X3

BOWLER TD 5

NISSAN PROTO

CHEVROLET PROTRUC

TATA PORCHE

RMA RACING R21 EV

GC RACING

PREDATOR AUDI

CAN AM X3

Véhicule

Véhicule

Véhicule

23h 53m 40s

29h 19m 49s

28h 58m 27s

32h 57m 39s

16h 28m 05s

16h 6m 46s

16h 38m 06s

17h 27m 39s

17h 32m 23s

15h 15m 12s

18h 48m 21s

19h 25m 39s

20h 38m 43s

18h 49m 00s

21h 57m 10s

22h 17m 03s

23h 7m 28s

24h 8m 09s

20h 29m 09s

28h 1m 22s

28h 8m 40s

20h 38m 35s

34h 50m 57s

33h 48m 40s

38h 0m 00s

38h 0m 00s

16h 14m 06s

Total
Temps

Total
Temps

Total
Temps

1545

1590

2645

2750

30

30

195

45

30

165

315

405

955

920

1380

1320

1505

2280

2750

2955

4345

4900

30

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

     2127.40

     2498.49

     3532.27

     3876.39

      157.05

      165.46

      167.06

      216.39

      251.23

      279.12

      297.21

      379.39

      437.43

      463.00

      801.10

      911.03

     1511.28

     1537.09

     1778.09

     2170.22

     2362.40

     2687.35

     4009.57

     4152.40

     5794.00

     6349.00

      173.06

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

Total
Pénalités

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

Clas.

Clas.

Clas.

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DE L'ETAPE 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DE L'ETAPE 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DE L'ETAPE 4

Catégorie  3 AVANT 2003 

Catégorie  4 RALLYE RAID 

Catégorie  5 GPS RALLYE 

2066.52

2438.01

3471.39

3815.51

0

8.41

10.01

59.34

94.18

122.07

140.16

222.34

280.38

305.55

644.05

753.58

1354.23

1380.04

1621.04

2013.17

2205.35

2530.3

3852.52

3995.35

5636.55

6191.55

0

Ecart

Ecart

Ecart

A

A

A

A

B

S

A

S

A

S

S

S

S

S

A

S

A

S

S

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

S

Cat

Cat

Cat

DIXNEUF Stephane

BUROT Tanguy

BREBAN Nathalie

GIROUSSE Alexandre

DELFINO Max

TAPIA Jean Luc

DARD Véronique

DELFINO Delphine

COQUELLE Louis

BES Aurélien

GABET Sylvia

MONMARCHE Laure

FRAISSE Christian

VERDET Lucas

ROUVRE Fabien

DOMINGUEZ Stéphane

PETER Nathalie

RAMOS Dominique

IMBERT Tony

LECONTE Gregory

COQUIDE Martine

BLANCHET Sébastien

RIVIERE Sandra

GUILLAUME Maxime

COLLAS Maxence

HUON Didier

PLANCHE Laura


